

## 2024 Annual Membership Form

The Friends of Taylorsville Lake is a non-profit organization with the purpose of enhancing, conserving, promoting, advocating, and cultivating multi-purpose recreational activities of the natural resources around Taylorsville Lake in Kentucky.

Please consider joining or making a donation to our organization. Any donation made and all annual dues go directly to supporting our efforts. There are also several opportunities for you and your family to become actively involved with the Friends of Taylorsville Lake State Park.

## **Member Information**

Name
Mailing Address
City, State & Zip Code
Phone
Email
Membership Levels (Descriptions listed on back)
O High School / College Student - \$10.00
O Friend - \$25.00
O Family - \$50.00
O Partner - \$125.00
O Supporter - \$200.00
O Donation Only
Amount Included: O Check # O Cash
Are you interested in being an Event Velunteer or coming on a committee?
Are you interested in being an Event Volunteer or serving on a committee?
Please make checks payable to Friends of Taylorsville Lake State Park. You can mail this application with your payment to:
Friends of Taylorsville Lake PO Box 493 Taylorsville, KY 40071-0493

Please visit **FriendsofTaylorsvilleLake.org** for more information or email board@friendsoftaylorsvillelake.org with any questions.

Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. The Friends of Taylorsville Lake is an all-volunteer 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, our Federal Tax ID# is 81-5028862. 502-493-6640